
North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Girls
Scott County Park, Whispering Pines

Sep. 15, 2020
Sunny 81°, S11MPH, 49% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Bettendorf 29 1 3 4 10 11 12 18 21:12.6 2:22.0
2 Davenport Central 70 6 7 8 22 27 22:51.1 3:58.3
3 North Scott 73 9 13 14 17 20 25 22:58.7 2:27.4
4 Clinton 106 2 15 24 31 34 36 41 24:18.1 6:48.9
5 Davenport North 110 5 21 23 29 32 24:26.5 5:47.2
6 Maquoketa 133 16 19 26 35 37 42 25:27.2 4:34.2
7 Central DeWitt 168 28 30 33 38 39 40 43 26:54.5 2:46.1

Incomplete Teams: Camanche

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Bettendorf
1 Hannah Bientema, 11 19:57.8 6:25
3 Sami Foht, 12 20:38.4 6:39
4 Emily See, 9 20:47.4 6:41
10 Ashlynn Whitcanack, 12

22:19.5 7:11
11 Ella Schmit, 11 22:19.7 7:11
12 Sarah DeFauw, 11 22:34.2 7:16
18 Maya Williams, 9 23:20.1 7:31

Total Time = 1:46:02.8     Total Places = 29

2. Davenport Central
6 Lily Tackett, 11 21:16.5 6:51
7 Merin Crowder, 10 21:36.5 6:57
8 Lois Blackman, 11 21:39.1 6:58
22 Ellianna Revell-Beck, 11

24:28.4 7:53
27 Evelyn Barfels, 9 25:14.8 8:08

Total Time = 1:54:15.3     Total Places = 70

3. North Scott
9 Reese Hillsenbeck, 9 21:40.9 6:59
13 Ava Garrard, 11 22:46.5 7:20
14 Kaitlyn Knoche, 10 22:59.3 7:24
17 Ella Rinicker, 9 23:18.4 7:30
20 Harmony Hansel, 9 24:08.3 7:46
25 Brooklyn Bullock, 9 25:01.2 8:03

Total Time = 1:54:53.4     Total Places = 73

4. Clinton
2 Camryn Sattler, 9 20:18.7 6:32
15 Abby Struble, 11 23:06.8 7:26
24 Madelyn Robinson, 9 24:49.2 7:59
31 Viviana Ramirez, 12 26:08.3 8:25
34 Anna Current, 10 27:07.5 8:44
36 Emma Milder, 11 27:41.5 8:55
41 Julianne Clarke, 10 28:30.3 9:10

Total Time = 2:01:30.5     Total Places = 106

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Davenport North
5 Kayla Overton, 11 20:57.3 6:45
21 Gabby Leibold, 9 24:11.8 7:47
23 Lindsay Knight, 11 24:42.3 7:57
29 Jordan Snarr, 11 25:36.3 8:14
32 Jenna Buck, 10 26:44.5 8:36

Total Time = 2:02:12.2     Total Places = 110

6. Maquoketa
16 Reese Kuhlman, 9 23:14.8 7:29
19 Olivia McDermott, 9 23:51.6 7:41
26 Addison Michel, 11 25:10.8 8:06
35 Harley Eye, 11 27:09.4 8:44
37 Ariana Payton, 11 27:49.0 8:57
42 Ali Simmons, 9 29:02.0 9:21

Total Time = 2:07:15.6     Total Places = 133

7. Central DeWitt
28 Kami Zeimet, 12 25:24.0 8:10
30 Madi McAvan, 12 25:57.7 8:21
33 Reagan Hofer, 10 27:01.4 8:42
38 Sunday Hannah, 10 27:59.1 9:00
39 Annabelle Schneider, 12

28:10.0 9:04
40 Alexis VanZee, 10 28:20.9 9:07
43 Soren Maricle, 10 30:38.9 9:52

Total Time = 2:14:32.2     Total Places = 168



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Hannah Bientema, 11 19:57.8 6:25 Bettendorf
2 2 Camryn Sattler, 9 20:18.7 6:32 Clinton
3 3 Sami Foht, 12 20:38.4 6:39 Bettendorf
4 4 Emily See, 9 20:47.4 6:41 Bettendorf
5 5 Kayla Overton, 11 20:57.3 6:45 Davenport North
6 6 Lily Tackett, 11 21:16.5 6:51 Davenport Central
7 7 Merin Crowder, 10 21:36.5 6:57 Davenport Central
8 8 Lois Blackman, 11 21:39.1 6:58 Davenport Central
9 9 Reese Hillsenbeck, 9 21:40.9 6:59 North Scott

7:00 Pace
10 10 Ashlynn Whitcanack, 12

22:19.5 7:11 Bettendorf
11 11 Ella Schmit, 11 22:19.7 7:11 Bettendorf
12 12 Sarah DeFauw, 11 22:34.2 7:16 Bettendorf
13 13 Ava Garrard, 11 22:46.5 7:20 North Scott
14 14 Kaitlyn Knoche, 10 22:59.3 7:24 North Scott
15 15 Abby Struble, 11 23:06.8 7:26 Clinton
16 16 Reese Kuhlman, 9 23:14.8 7:29 Maquoketa
17 17 Ella Rinicker, 9 23:18.4 7:30 North Scott
18 18 Maya Williams, 9 23:20.1 7:31 Bettendorf
19 19 Olivia McDermott, 9 23:51.6 7:41 Maquoketa
20 20 Harmony Hansel, 9 24:08.3 7:46 North Scott
21 21 Gabby Leibold, 9 24:11.8 7:47 Davenport North
22 22 Ellianna Revell-Beck, 11

24:28.4 7:53 Davenport Central
23 23 Lindsay Knight, 11 24:42.3 7:57 Davenport North
24 24 Madelyn Robinson, 9 24:49.2 7:59 Clinton

8:00 Pace
25 25 Brooklyn Bullock, 9 25:01.2 8:03 North Scott
26 26 Addison Michel, 11 25:10.8 8:06 Maquoketa
27 27 Evelyn Barfels, 9 25:14.8 8:08 Davenport Central
28 28 Kami Zeimet, 12 25:24.0 8:10 Central DeWitt
29 29 Jordan Snarr, 11 25:36.3 8:14 Davenport North
30 30 Madi McAvan, 12 25:57.7 8:21 Central DeWitt
31 31 Viviana Ramirez, 12 26:08.3 8:25 Clinton
32 Ravae Ball, 10 26:32.1 8:32 Camanche
33 32 Jenna Buck, 10 26:44.5 8:36 Davenport North
34 33 Reagan Hofer, 10 27:01.4 8:42 Central DeWitt
35 34 Anna Current, 10 27:07.5 8:44 Clinton
36 35 Harley Eye, 11 27:09.4 8:44 Maquoketa
37 36 Emma Milder, 11 27:41.5 8:55 Clinton
38 37 Ariana Payton, 11 27:49.0 8:57 Maquoketa

9:00 Pace
39 38 Sunday Hannah, 10 27:59.1 9:00 Central DeWitt
40 39 Annabelle Schneider, 12

28:10.0 9:04 Central DeWitt
41 40 Alexis VanZee, 10 28:20.9 9:07 Central DeWitt
42 41 Julianne Clarke, 10 28:30.3 9:10 Clinton
43 42 Ali Simmons, 9 29:02.0 9:21 Maquoketa
44 43 Soren Maricle, 10 30:38.9 9:52 Central DeWitt


